W34
Category: Cylindrical
Type: Fit
Classic cylindrical tanks
Cylindrical tank with 4-hole valve plate. Mounting with frame and straps. Large capacity tanks can be fitted with
additional PRV. This type of tank is usually mounted in the trunk or underbody.
Design pressure: 30 bar
Approval: ECE R67
4-hole valve plate
Standard color: black RAL 9005
Page 1/4Stako Sp. z o.o. | 76-200 Słupsk | ul. Poznańska 54 | Tel.: +48 59 842 48 95
Part number Diameter D [mm] Length L [mm] Capacity V [ltr] Capacity V 80% [ltr] Weight [kg]
W20001534 200 548 15 12 12
W20002034 200 717 20 16 12
W20002534 200 884 25 20 15
W20003034 200 1052 30 24 17
W20003534 200 1219 35 28 19
W20004034 200 1387 40 32 21
W20004534 200 1554 45 36 23
W23002334 230 630 23 18 13
W23003034 230 809 30 24 15
W23003834 230 1014 38 30 18
W23004734 230 1245 47 37 22
W24402434 244 600 24 19 14
W24403634 244 860 36 28 18
W24404234 244 1000 42 33 20
W24405234 244 1200 52 41 23
W27002534 270 514 25 20 15
W27003034 270 607 30 24 17
W27003534 270 699 35 28 19
W27004034 270 792 40 32 21
W27004534 270 884 45 36 23
W27005034 270 977 50 40 25
W27005534 270 1069 55 44 27
W30004034 300 646 40 32 19
W30004534 300 720 45 36 21
W30005034 300 793 50 40 23
W30005534 300 867 55 44 24
W30006034 300 940 60 48 26
W30006534 300 1014 65 52 28
W30007034 300 1088 70 56 30
W31503534 315 531 35 28 18
Page 2/4Stako Sp. z o.o. | 76-200 Słupsk | ul. Poznańska 54 | Tel.: +48 59 842 48 95
Part number Diameter D [mm] Length L [mm] Capacity V [ltr] Capacity V 80% [ltr] Weight [kg]
W31504034 315 599 40 32 19
W31504534 315 667 45 36 21
W31505034 315 734 50 40 23
W31505534 315 802 55 44 24
W31506034 315 869 60 48 26
W31506534 315 937 65 52 27
W31507034 315 1004 70 56 29
W31508034 315 1139 80 64 32
W31509034 315 1274 90 72 36
W31510034 315 1409 100 80 39
W31511034 315 1544 110 88 42
W36005034 360 582 50 40 22
W36005534 360 632 55 44 23
W36006034 360 686 60 48 24
W36007034 360 789 70 56 27
W36008034 360 892 80 64 30
W36008534 360 944 85 68 32
W36009034 360 996 90 72 33
W36010034 360 1099 100 80 36
W36010534 360 1160 105 84 38
W36011034 360 1203 110 88 39
W36011634 360 1265 116 92 41
W36012034 360 1307 120 96 42
W36013034 360 1411 130 104 45
W36014034 360 1515 140 112 48
W40009534 400 847 95 76 34
W40010534 400 930 105 84 37
W40011534 400 1014 115 92 40
W40012534 400 1097 125 100 43
W40013534 400 1180 135 108 46
Page 3/4Stako Sp. z o.o. | 76-200 Słupsk | ul. Poznańska 54 | Tel.: +48 59 842 48 95
Part number Diameter D [mm] Length L [mm] Capacity V [ltr] Capacity V 80% [ltr] Weight [kg]
W40014534 400 1263 145 116 49
W40015534 400 1347 155 124 51
W40016534 400 1430 165 132 54
W40017534 400 1514 175 140 57
W40018534 400 1597 185 148 60
W40019534 400 1680 195 156 63
W40020534 400 1764 205 164 66
W45012034 450 861 120 96 39
W45014034 450 990 140 112 44
W45016034 450 1119 160 128 49
W45018034 450 1248 180 144 54
W45020034 450 1378 200 160 59
W45023034 450 1571 230 184 67
Page 4/4Stako Sp. z o.o. | 76-200 Słupsk | ul. Poznańska 54 | Tel.: +48 59 842 48 95